
Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

GUNJAN SURESH MESHRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2018040

8-526/04/2023

8-527/04/2023

8-528/04/2023

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

8-502/05/2023

8-503/05/2023

8-504/05/2023

8-505/05/2023

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

LOCHANI RAJUBHAU BAMBAL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019001

8-526/04/2023

8-527/04/2023

8-528/04/2023

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 17:22:38 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

8-504/05/2023

8-505/05/2023

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

CHAITALI HANUMANJI BARAHATE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019002

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 07:23:57 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:20:45 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:27:35 29/04/2023 12:54:01 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:00:05 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:32:56 04/05/2023 17:05:31 8-504/05/2023 2 0

05/05/2023 07:54:54 05/05/2023 16:53:28 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 12:52:55 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:16:58 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:02:37 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 07:57:23 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 07:44:40 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

YACHIKA SANDESH BONDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019003

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 17:15:39 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:20:48 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:27:38 29/04/2023 12:42:36 8-129/04/2023 0 3

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:15 02/05/2023 16:54:44 8-502/05/2023 0 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:32:53 04/05/2023 17:03:46 8-504/05/2023 2 0

05/05/2023 08:20:56 05/05/2023 16:52:58 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 13:05:16 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 08:06:17 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:16:15 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:01:25 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

RANI RAVISHANKAR DEHARIYA

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019004

26/04/2023 17:55:00 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:09:13 27/04/2023 16:55:25 8-527/04/2023 0 0

8-528/04/2023

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:02:32 02/05/2023 17:03:49 8-502/05/2023 0 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:11:54 04/05/2023 17:03:07 8-504/05/2023 0 0

8-505/05/2023

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

25/05/2023 07:53:02 25/05/2023 18:27:45 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

ACHAL SADANAND FUSATE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019005

26/04/2023 08:37:40 26/04/2023 17:51:24 8-526/04/2023 7 0

27/04/2023 17:21:21 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:20:50 28/04/2023 18:16:03 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:29:57 29/04/2023 14:25:04 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:18:43 02/05/2023 16:54:50 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:23:36 03/05/2023 18:12:18 8-503/05/2023 0 0

04/05/2023 08:17:10 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:13:49 05/05/2023 15:36:11 8-505/05/2023 0 69

06/05/2023 13:02:52 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:22:05 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:12:25 23/05/2023 18:27:02 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:08:23 24/05/2023 17:59:01 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:04:20 25/05/2023 16:38:13 8-525/05/2023 0 7

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NISHIGANDHA RAMESH GAHANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019006

26/04/2023 09:58:09 8-526/04/2023 88

27/04/2023 07:27:11 27/04/2023 17:36:44 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:22:45 28/04/2023 18:03:56 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:33:34 8-129/04/2023 3

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:17 02/05/2023 16:54:41 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:23:39 03/05/2023 16:17:58 8-503/05/2023 0 28

04/05/2023 08:23:08 04/05/2023 17:04:50 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:29:29 05/05/2023 16:21:15 8-505/05/2023 0 24

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

24/05/2023 08:07:19 24/05/2023 18:11:06 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:12:21 25/05/2023 17:17:14 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

MEGHA BANDUJI GAIKWAD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019007

26/04/2023 08:28:04 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 17:15:33 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:25:11 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:32:29 29/04/2023 13:50:15 8-129/04/2023 2 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:12 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:04:47 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:29:32 05/05/2023 16:53:32 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:25:39 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:22:10 22/05/2023 17:33:48 8-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:12:30 23/05/2023 17:14:57 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:12:05 24/05/2023 17:17:28 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:10:39 25/05/2023 16:38:16 8-525/05/2023 0 7

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

SHITAL GUNVANTA GAJBE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019008

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 17:18:04 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:06:06 28/04/2023 18:09:52 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:07:12 29/04/2023 14:02:12 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:04:59 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:03:38 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 07:52:47 05/05/2023 17:12:40 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 12:52:42 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 07:55:28 23/05/2023 17:40:10 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:01:21 24/05/2023 17:49:23 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 07:54:13 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NAMRATA PRABHAKARAO GAJBHIYE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019009

26/04/2023 08:18:02 26/04/2023 17:49:33 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:20:39 27/04/2023 18:43:47 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:05:56 28/04/2023 18:04:02 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:09:08 29/04/2023 14:08:49 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:07:37 02/05/2023 17:03:10 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 16:35:26 8-503/05/2023 10

04/05/2023 08:14:15 04/05/2023 17:04:55 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:10:16 05/05/2023 16:52:17 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:16:31 06/05/2023 13:04:22 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:03:03 22/05/2023 18:12:56 8-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:02:25 23/05/2023 18:00:43 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:04:30 24/05/2023 17:58:55 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:01:29 25/05/2023 18:11:14 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

URVASHI VIJAY GAWAI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019010

26/04/2023 08:11:29 26/04/2023 17:49:27 8-526/04/2023 0 0

8-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 08:04:56 28/04/2023 17:33:36 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:17:21 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:08:58 02/05/2023 17:22:32 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 16:17:52 8-503/05/2023 28

04/05/2023 08:20:28 04/05/2023 17:03:42 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:30:21 05/05/2023 16:49:17 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:24:29 06/05/2023 13:04:05 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

DIKSHA SANTOSH GHONMODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019011

8-526/04/2023

8-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 08:23:23 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:22:13 29/04/2023 13:01:05 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

8-502/05/2023

03/05/2023 08:17:58 8-503/05/2023 0

04/05/2023 17:03:33 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:04:42 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 13:04:34 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:19:33 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:18:05 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:16:06 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:05:40 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

CHAITANYA ANIL GONDANE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019012

26/04/2023 17:51:28 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:30:28 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:06:48 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:03:23 29/04/2023 12:57:36 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:05:20 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:14:53 04/05/2023 17:03:28 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:04:38 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 08:21:11 06/05/2023 13:02:39 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 10:03:49 8-522/05/2023 93

23/05/2023 08:07:26 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:04:49 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:05:11 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

MANISHA PURUSHOTTAM HATHJARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019013

26/04/2023 08:17:58 26/04/2023 17:30:13 8-526/04/2023 0 0

8-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 08:06:45 28/04/2023 16:52:21 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:15:48 29/04/2023 13:01:01 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:08 02/05/2023 17:03:04 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:18:05 8-503/05/2023 0

04/05/2023 08:19:25 04/05/2023 17:05:19 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:09:34 05/05/2023 16:52:06 8-505/05/2023 0 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:05:34 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:21:47 23/05/2023 17:00:18 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:09:50 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:14:05 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

ANJALI AMAR JAISWAL

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019014

26/04/2023 09:47:54 8-526/04/2023 77

27/04/2023 07:23:51 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:09:03 28/04/2023 18:34:23 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:14:00 29/04/2023 13:50:09 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:15:19 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:19:40 8-503/05/2023 0

04/05/2023 08:11:22 04/05/2023 17:05:23 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:13:56 05/05/2023 16:51:52 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:08:33 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:08:19 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:13:27 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:11:12 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:01:09 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

GAYATRI ANANT JIWTODE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019015

26/04/2023 08:12:08 26/04/2023 17:55:52 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:15:32 27/04/2023 16:55:32 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:00:20 28/04/2023 17:33:42 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 07:34:37 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:00:11 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

8-504/05/2023

05/05/2023 07:27:37 8-505/05/2023 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

25/05/2023 07:53:04 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

RINA RAJESH KALAMKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019016

26/04/2023 07:50:19 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:35:26 27/04/2023 16:48:52 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:02:55 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:15:36 29/04/2023 14:35:04 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:00:02 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:05:27 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:01:42 05/05/2023 16:53:58 8-505/05/2023 0 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:15:20 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:02:29 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:09:05 24/05/2023 18:14:32 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:01:06 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

PRACHI PRAMOD KAMBLE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019017

26/04/2023 08:11:34 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 16:47:42 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:12:02 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:10:53 29/04/2023 13:15:12 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:13:04 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:17:49 03/05/2023 16:17:04 8-503/05/2023 0 28

04/05/2023 08:11:50 04/05/2023 17:05:35 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:12:17 05/05/2023 16:54:01 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:08:11 06/05/2023 13:02:48 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:20:44 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:11:01 23/05/2023 17:14:49 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:09:03 24/05/2023 17:16:58 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:10:06 25/05/2023 16:33:47 8-525/05/2023 0 12

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NIHARIKA SURENDRA KANOJIYA

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019018

26/04/2023 08:11:25 26/04/2023 17:54:45 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:27:07 27/04/2023 17:06:10 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:12:09 28/04/2023 17:48:25 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:10:56 29/04/2023 13:14:53 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:08:41 02/05/2023 17:03:39 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:18:02 03/05/2023 17:58:14 8-503/05/2023 0 0

04/05/2023 08:11:46 04/05/2023 17:05:38 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:12:21 05/05/2023 16:52:47 8-505/05/2023 0 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:18:24 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:10:58 23/05/2023 18:03:41 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:14:20 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:10:09 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NANDINI SANJAY KAWADE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019019

26/04/2023 08:18:07 26/04/2023 16:56:18 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:30:20 27/04/2023 17:15:28 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:12:06 28/04/2023 17:55:53 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:15:27 29/04/2023 13:15:32 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:17:51 02/05/2023 17:04:08 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:17:02 03/05/2023 16:17:01 8-503/05/2023 0 28

04/05/2023 08:19:53 04/05/2023 17:03:55 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:06:34 05/05/2023 16:54:09 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 14:13:52 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:15:14 22/05/2023 17:16:42 8-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:13:06 23/05/2023 17:15:04 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:14:18 24/05/2023 17:17:04 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:16:19 25/05/2023 17:36:37 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

RACHANA SUDHAKAR KOLHE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019020

26/04/2023 09:58:06 8-526/04/2023 88

27/04/2023 17:36:42 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:27:13 28/04/2023 17:40:34 8-528/04/2023 0 0

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:27 02/05/2023 16:54:58 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 16:16:32 8-503/05/2023 29

04/05/2023 08:30:55 04/05/2023 17:04:44 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:31:20 05/05/2023 16:52:53 8-505/05/2023 1 0

06/05/2023 08:33:01 8-106/05/2023 3

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:56:34 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:13:17 23/05/2023 18:24:48 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:19:38 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:27:33 25/05/2023 17:36:00 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

KHUSHBOO PAWAN LONARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019021

26/04/2023 08:12:03 26/04/2023 17:55:41 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:30:13 27/04/2023 16:55:21 8-527/04/2023 0 0

8-528/04/2023

29/04/2023 13:21:26 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:15:36 02/05/2023 16:58:13 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:17:32 8-503/05/2023 0

04/05/2023 08:16:44 04/05/2023 17:05:12 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:29:07 05/05/2023 16:53:24 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:09:35 06/05/2023 13:02:44 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:02:17 22/05/2023 17:16:56 8-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:13:11 23/05/2023 17:14:44 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:09:34 24/05/2023 17:26:45 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:09:48 25/05/2023 16:33:52 8-525/05/2023 0 12

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

BHUMIKA GAJANAN MADAVI

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019022

8-526/04/2023

8-527/04/2023

28/04/2023 17:33:45 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 13:50:18 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:19:30 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:17:09 8-503/05/2023 28

04/05/2023 08:08:36 04/05/2023 17:05:16 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:13:50 05/05/2023 16:51:48 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:19:38 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:22:18 22/05/2023 17:33:53 8-522/05/2023 0 0

23/05/2023 08:09:19 23/05/2023 18:24:52 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:12:41 24/05/2023 17:06:36 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:11:18 25/05/2023 17:35:46 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

PRAJKTA DILIP MESHRAM

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019023

26/04/2023 17:51:34 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:30:33 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:16:22 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 12:57:48 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:12:15 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:17:26 03/05/2023 16:17:13 8-503/05/2023 0 28

04/05/2023 08:13:51 04/05/2023 17:03:51 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:16:14 05/05/2023 16:53:14 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:08:42 06/05/2023 12:53:05 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

24/05/2023 08:09:31 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:09:43 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NIDHI BHARAT MOON

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019025

26/04/2023 08:27:58 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 16:50:53 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:05:59 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:07:49 29/04/2023 14:08:58 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:12:00 02/05/2023 17:11:03 8-502/05/2023 0 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:14:21 04/05/2023 17:05:03 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:13:33 05/05/2023 16:54:15 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:13:11 06/05/2023 13:05:08 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:02:46 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:00:29 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 07:58:52 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:03:40 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

PALLAVI YOGESH MULE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019026

8-526/04/2023

8-527/04/2023

8-528/04/2023

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

8-502/05/2023

8-503/05/2023

8-504/05/2023

8-505/05/2023

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

ACHAL SUDHAKAR NANNURE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019027

26/04/2023 08:07:09 26/04/2023 17:54:56 9-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:32:37 27/04/2023 17:06:18 9-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:04:52 28/04/2023 17:48:27 9-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:00:17 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:08:43 02/05/2023 17:10:58 9-502/05/2023 0 0

9-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:07:58 04/05/2023 17:05:45 9-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:08:56 05/05/2023 16:53:47 9-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 08:07:17 06/05/2023 13:01:58 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 07:27:42 9-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:00:34 23/05/2023 18:27:10 9-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 07:58:49 9-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 07:54:10 9-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

VAISHNAVI GAJANAN NIMBHORKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019028

26/04/2023 17:46:36 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:15:30 27/04/2023 16:50:50 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:06:11 28/04/2023 18:10:10 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:07:08 29/04/2023 14:02:14 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:04:56 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:18:42 8-503/05/2023 27

04/05/2023 08:06:21 04/05/2023 17:04:26 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 07:52:44 05/05/2023 16:52:13 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 12:52:45 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 07:55:34 23/05/2023 17:40:13 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:01:26 24/05/2023 17:49:27 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 07:54:07 25/05/2023 18:08:01 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

ADITI MANOJKUMAR RAKHUNDE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019029

26/04/2023 17:46:26 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 16:57:37 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:20:41 28/04/2023 18:09:50 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:17:40 29/04/2023 12:42:30 8-129/04/2023 0 3

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:13:10 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 16:17:45 8-503/05/2023 28

04/05/2023 08:18:34 04/05/2023 17:03:24 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 16:54:12 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 08:08:56 06/05/2023 13:05:12 8-106/05/2023 0 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

BHAVNA MADAN RATHOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019031

26/04/2023 08:21:32 26/04/2023 17:55:43 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:35:12 27/04/2023 17:08:58 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:06:31 28/04/2023 17:59:01 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:11:11 29/04/2023 12:58:27 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

8-502/05/2023

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:04:41 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:05:08 05/05/2023 17:01:41 8-505/05/2023 0 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

MONIKA GHASHIRAM RATHOD

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019032

26/04/2023 17:51:18 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 17:21:11 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:16:57 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:18:50 29/04/2023 14:25:17 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:14:49 02/05/2023 16:54:55 8-502/05/2023 0 0

03/05/2023 08:17:17 03/05/2023 18:12:09 8-503/05/2023 0 0

04/05/2023 08:18:39 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 17:05:08 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 08:25:33 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

22/05/2023 08:22:12 8-522/05/2023 0

23/05/2023 08:14:24 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:11:06 24/05/2023 18:07:28 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:11:26 25/05/2023 18:11:10 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

NAMRATA GAJANAN SURADKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019033

26/04/2023 07:45:38 26/04/2023 17:55:35 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:35:15 27/04/2023 17:48:21 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:15:45 28/04/2023 17:59:04 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 07:34:40 29/04/2023 12:58:35 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:17:55 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:05:50 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 07:27:34 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 08:15:57 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

8-524/05/2023

8-525/05/2023

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

MALASA MAROTI SURNE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019034

26/04/2023 17:46:40 8-526/04/2023 0

27/04/2023 07:15:40 27/04/2023 17:17:49 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:09:14 28/04/2023 18:10:00 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:10:35 29/04/2023 12:42:33 8-129/04/2023 0 3

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:07:32 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:07:09 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 17:12:44 8-505/05/2023 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 07:55:31 23/05/2023 17:40:23 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:04:10 24/05/2023 17:49:31 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 07:54:04 25/05/2023 18:08:04 8-525/05/2023 0 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

SUWARNA RAVINDRA DORLIKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019035

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 18:43:51 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:25:08 28/04/2023 17:07:15 8-528/04/2023 0 0

8-129/04/2023

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:29:25 02/05/2023 17:03:43 8-502/05/2023 0 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:04:12 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:30:09 8-505/05/2023 0

06/05/2023 08:32:17 8-106/05/2023 2

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 08:18:43 23/05/2023 18:24:17 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:19:41 24/05/2023 18:10:59 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:33:32 8-525/05/2023 3

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

APURVA VINAYAK THAKARE

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019036

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 16:47:49 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:18:54 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 13:15:04 8-129/04/2023 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:23:36 8-502/05/2023 0

03/05/2023 08:22:52 03/05/2023 16:16:38 8-503/05/2023 0 29

04/05/2023 08:20:53 04/05/2023 17:05:00 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:19:15 05/05/2023 17:10:24 8-505/05/2023 0 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

8-523/05/2023

24/05/2023 08:22:15 24/05/2023 17:16:54 8-524/05/2023 0 0

25/05/2023 08:25:45 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

SHIVANI RAMESH WASEKAR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019037

8-526/04/2023

27/04/2023 16:47:45 8-527/04/2023 0

28/04/2023 08:10:18 8-528/04/2023 0

29/04/2023 08:18:09 29/04/2023 12:45:01 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:15:22 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 08:06:28 04/05/2023 17:05:42 8-504/05/2023 0 0

05/05/2023 08:12:30 05/05/2023 17:10:19 8-505/05/2023 0 0

06/05/2023 13:02:02 8-106/05/2023 0

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 08:11:19 8-523/05/2023 0

24/05/2023 08:16:13 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:13:04 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46



Daily Attendance Sheet For Department - BASIC_BSC_4THYEAR

MAHATMA GANDHI INSTITUTE OF MEDICAL SCIENCES , SEWAGRAM

26/04/2023 25/05/2023Date From To

SIMRAN PANJABRAO RANVIR

Shift (Reason)Out TimeInTimeAttendance 

Date

Late By Early Go

(Minutes) (Minutes)

STUDENT2019038

26/04/2023 08:21:27 26/04/2023 17:55:32 8-526/04/2023 0 0

27/04/2023 07:35:20 27/04/2023 17:48:17 8-527/04/2023 0 0

28/04/2023 08:06:37 28/04/2023 17:59:13 8-528/04/2023 0 0

29/04/2023 08:11:13 29/04/2023 12:58:37 8-129/04/2023 0 0

WOFF30/04/2023

HH01/05/2023

02/05/2023 08:12:28 8-502/05/2023 0

8-503/05/2023

04/05/2023 17:04:38 8-504/05/2023 0

05/05/2023 08:08:53 8-505/05/2023 0

8-106/05/2023

SV07/05/2023

SV08/05/2023

SV09/05/2023

SV10/05/2023

SV11/05/2023

SV12/05/2023

SV13/05/2023

SV14/05/2023

SV15/05/2023

SV16/05/2023

SV17/05/2023

SV18/05/2023

SV19/05/2023

SV20/05/2023

SV21/05/2023

8-522/05/2023

23/05/2023 08:07:05 23/05/2023 18:18:57 8-523/05/2023 0 0

24/05/2023 08:07:15 8-524/05/2023 0

25/05/2023 08:13:11 8-525/05/2023 0

Print Date & Time : 29/05/2023 09:58:46


